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THE ROSENTHAL

LAW FIRM. T.

4798 New Broad Street
Suite 310

Orlando, FL. 32814
Phone 407.488.1220
Fax 407.488.1228

Miami Office

200 South Biscayne Blvd.

Suite 2790

Miami, Florida 33131
Phone 305.755.9300
Fax 305.755.9590

VIA REGULAR U.S. MAIL

Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
Corporate Filings

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FLL 32314

June 13, 2012

Re: BB&T v. Mikary Development, LLC

' Dear Sir/Madam:

Jason A. Rosenthal
JRosenthal@therosenthaliaw.com

Ashley N. Rosenthal
ARosenthai@thercsenthallavw.com

Andrea J. Fowler
AFowler@therosentihallaw.com

Karen L. Parsis
KPersisf@thernsenthailaw.com

Regen J. Shanzer
RShanzer@therosenthallaw.com

Amanda D. Perry
" APerry@therpsenthaliaw.com

Jason C. Kelly
Kelly@iherosenthallaw, co

Kenneth J. “Jayme” !die
Kldle@therosenthallaw.com

Adam P. Hartley
AHartley@therosenthallaw,.com

Jennifer L. Morandao

JMerandof@thercsenthallaw com

Lauren A. Cascino
LCascino@therpsenthallaw.com

Please find enclosed two (2) original Officer/Director Resignations for a Corporation,
along with our firm’s check in the amount of $70.00, which represents the filing fee.

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me.

Enclosures

Sincerely,

www.therosenthallaw.com
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3 FOR A CORPORATION SE®RE TaG Y 47 1alg

TALLAHASSEF a5 SHDA

l Gary L. Bailay . hereby resign as president and director

(Tiule)

of . DORA LAKE ESTATES PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC.
(Name of Corporation) .

N07000002580 a corporation organized:under the laws of the State of
- (Docurment Number, if known) T ' R ‘
Florida '

'FILING FEE.{S $35.00

Iw’ -

Make c'h'eéks_'ﬁayﬁblp"tniﬂdﬁg_@;’flﬁj&aﬁﬁwqf-o'fzs'tgte‘tl_hd-msil to:

. Amendment Section
Division 'of Corporutions
P.O. Box 6327
Tallshdssee, Florida 32314



